Date Issued
07/03/2023

07/05/2023

07/05/2023

07/07/2023

07/07/2023

07/12/2023

07/12/2023

07/17/2023

07/17/2023

07/18/2023

07/18/2023

07/20/2023

07/21/2023

07/27/2023

07/27/2023

07/28/2023

07/31/2023

Permit Number
2023-101

2023-097

2023-100

2023-102

2023-103

2023-093

2023-104

2023-105

2023-106

2023-108

2023-109

2023-111

2023-112

2023-016

2023-055

2023-116

2023-107

Monthly Issued

Permit Type
REROOFING

MECHANICAL

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ADDITION TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING OR
DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
REROOFING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

MECHANICAL

NEW MIXED USE
BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

REROOFING

Site Address
202 N OAK ST

239 NFIR ST

302 N SPRUCE ST

210 S PINE ST 206

259 S SPRUCE ST

575 W Colorado
Ave

280 S MAHONEY
DR 6A

282 S MAHONEY
DR 5H
451 W CURTIS DR

215 S SPRUCE ST
A

125 W PACIFIC
AVE PH6

259 S SPRUCE ST

747 W PACIFIC

AVE 308

151 S Willow St

732 E Columbia
Ave

210 S Pine

465 W PACIFIC
AVE

Project Name
202 N Oak Roof
Freshley Boiler
Replacement

302 garage doors

Fall Line 206
Bathroom Water
Leak

Beaver Pond A
Window
Replacement

Perpar Residence
Addition

Lulu 6A Window
Replacement

Lulu 5H/J Window
Replacement

Glenn Roof

San Miguel Condo
Unit A Bathroom
Remodel

Diamondtooth 6
Stem wall fix

Beaver Pond A
Front Door

TL 308 Boiler
Replacement
Voodoo Affordable
Housing

732 E Columbia
Remodel

Fall Line HOA Hot
Tub Replacement
and New Trash
Enclosure

Toll garage re-roof

Valuation Class
$84,450.00

$23,263.86

$10,400.00

$3,000.00

$14,102.00

$1,400,000.00

$8,633.00

$44,441.00
$45,000.00

$7,500.00

$18,000.00

$1,758.00

$12,874.52

$18,906,346.00

$285,000.00

$20,000.00

$11,800.00

$20,896,568.38



